
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Small Business Program Contractor List 
Contractor Name Phone Number Email 

San Antonio Smart Solutions Andrew Berteaux 210-628-9024 andrew@satxsmart.com 
LED Authority  Jorge De La Vega 210-960-1839 ledauthoritysa@gmail.com  
LED Electric Brian Ramirez 210-802-8320 brian.ramirez@ledelectric.us.com 

Levior Energy  Adrian Guerra 210-900-6664 aguerra@leviorenergy.com 
American Power Solutions  David Hong 714-626-0300 dhong@americanpowersolutions.com 

TTESCO  Frank Yi 512-394-8984 frankyi.ttesco@gmail.com 
Alamo Lighting & Electric  Ernie Gonzales 210-833-5723 egonzales@alamolightingelectric.com 

HESCO Energy Daniel Santiago 512-468-6285 daniel@savewithhesco.com 
Roofio LLC Diana Domani 210-236-7495 diana@roofio.com 

Texas Universal Lighting Samantha Zamora 210-847-8780 txulighting.sam@gmail.com 
LED Unlimited  Antonio Villarreal 956-227-5713 ledunlimited13@gmail.com 
Texas Lighting  Dave Marsh  303-910-0529 dave.marsh@texaslightingllc.com 

Texas LED Lighting Irfan Sadrudin 512-256-9072 texasledlightings@gmail.com 
AED Electric Daniel Zuniga 726-777-2602 aedelectric2012@gmail.com 

JAM Customs Ruben Delgado 210-508-6367 rubend@jamcustoms.net 
LED Source SA  Rigot Thomas  210-560-3837 info@ledsourcesa.com 
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